KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCMSP-VI/May-2023/1
Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Management & Secretarial Practices), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2023

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column
of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not
completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-
appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of
SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

20111600001
20111600002

2020.MJ /A457
2020.MJ /A.458

20111600003 Gap

20111600004
20111600005

2020.MJ /A.468
2020.MJ /A 456

20111600006 Gap

20111600007
20111600008
20111600009
20111600010

2020.MJ /A470
2020.MJ /A 461
2020.MJ /A.460
2020.MJ /A.459

20111600011 To 20111600013 Gap

20111600014

2020.MJ /A.462

20111600015 Gap

20111600016

2020.MJ /A 464

20111600017 To 20111600019 Gap

20111600020

2020.MJ /A 454

JALANDHAR
Jun 08, 2023

RAJVEER KAUR

HARSIMRAN JEET KAUR

DALJINDER KAUR
PRIYANKA

SHIVJIT KAUR

MALIKA

KHUSHPREET KAUR

KAMALPREET KAUR

SHRIYA

SUMAN

ISHA

KAMALIT SINGH
JATINDER KUMAR

RAM LUBHAYA
SURESH KUMAR

VIRBHADAR SINGH

DESRAJ

DAUIT SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

SURINDER BHATTI

GIASUDEEN

RAMAN KUMAR

BALJEET KAUR
RANDEEP KAUR

RAJ RANI
VEENA RANI

INDERJIT KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

JASVIR KAUR

SATWANT KAUR

SUNEETA

NAZRA

KIRAN

7.79

8.78

7.99
8.87
8.57
7.81

7.78

7.60

8.64

7.54
8.77
774
7.40

7.53

Pass (A)
RL(LOWER)

Pass (A+)-D
RL(LOWER)

Pass (A)
Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A)
Pass (A)

RL(LOWER)

RL(LOWER)

Pass (A)

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



