## KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

## Notification No. BVOCMSP-VI/May-2023/1

Result

## Bachelor of Vocation (Management & Secretarial Practices), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2023

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subject	ts Candidate						
20111600001	2020.MJ /A.457	RAJVEER KAUR	KAMALJIT SINGH	BALJEET KAUR	7.79	7.60	Pass (A)
20111600002	2020.MJ /A.458	HARSIMRAN JEET KAUR	JATINDER KUMAR	RANDEEP KAUR			RL(LOWER)
20111600003	Gap						
20111600004	2020.MJ /A.468	DALJINDER KAUR	RAM LUBHAYA	RAJ RANI	8.78	8.64	Pass (A+)-D
20111600005	2020.MJ /A.456	PRIYANKA	SURESH KUMAR	VEENA RANI			RL(LOWER)
20111600006	Gap						
20111600007	2020.MJ /A.470	SHIVJIT KAUR	VIRBHADAR SINGH	INDERJIT KAUR	7.99	7.54	Pass (A)
20111600008	2020.MJ /A.461	MALIKA	DESRAJ	KULDEEP KAUR	8.87	8.77	Pass (A+)-D
20111600009	2020.MJ /A.460	KHUSHPREET KAUR	DALJIT SINGH	JASVIR KAUR	8.57	7.74	Pass (A)
20111600010	2020.MJ /A.459	KAMALPREET KAUR	GURMAIL SINGH	SATWANT KAUR	7.81	7.40	Pass (A)
20111600011	To 20111600013 Ga	p					
20111600014	2020.MJ /A.462	SHRIYA	SURINDER BHATTI	SUNEETA			RL(LOWER)
20111600015	Gap						
20111600016	2020.MJ /A.464	SUMAN	GIASUDEEN	NAZRA			RL(LOWER)
20111600017	To 20111600019 Ga	р					
20111600020	2020.MJ /A.454	ISHA	RAMAN KUMAR	KIRAN	7.78	7.53	Pass (A)

JALANDHAR Jun 08, 2023 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations